 GTA Office:   151 Aviva Park Drive, Woodbridge       Tel: 905-669-1230           www.sanremolighting.com
Ottawa Office:   200 Iber Road, Unit 5, Stittsville        Tel: 613-836-1977           © All rights reserved
LED GU10 Lamp
Part Number
GU10-D30ESG7
Product Specifications
Wattage 6.5 Watts  =  60W Halogen
Lamp Shape PAR-style
Base Type GU10 (10mm) Twist & Lock Base
Colour Temp. 3000 Kelvins (warm white)
Brightness 500 Lumens
Dim Capacity Dimmable (with compatible dimmer)
Rated Lamp Life Up to 15,000 hours
Beam Angle Narrow Flood 40°
Colour Rendering ≥ 80 CRI
Operating Temp -40°C to +40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
Voltage 120V  |  60Hz
Certifications cUL Listed  |  CSA Certified
Energy Star Approved
Suitable for damp locations
Suitable for totally enclosed recessed luminaires
Project
Date
Type
Location
Top View
2”
2”